123 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Fanless Low PowerFanless Low Power
Ordering Information
PICO822LGA-E660  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
1GB DDR2  E660 1.3 GHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps and 1GB DDR2
PICO822LGA-E640  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
1GB DDR2 E640 1.0 GHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps and 1GB DDR2
PICO822LGA-E680  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
1GB DDR2, 16GB SSD E680 1.6 GHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps, 1GB DDR2 and 16GB SSD
PICO822LGA-E620  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
512MB DDR2 E620 600 MHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps and 512MB DDR2
Packing List
Features